DAY
FRIDAY Only

Subtotal Friday Only
MON - FRI

MON, WED, & FRI
FRI & SAT
MON & FRI
WED & FRI

THURS & FRI
TUES, THURS & FRI

MON, TUE, THURS & FRI
TOTAL FRIDAY

MONDAY Only

Subtotal Monday Only
MON - FRI

MON - THURS
MON, WED, & FRI

MON & WED

MON & FRI

MON & THURS
MON, TUES, & THURS

MON, TUE, THURS & FRI

LEVEL
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1
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2
9
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Fall 2007 DIFFERENCE
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MONDAY, WEDNESDAY,
& THURSDAY

TOTAL MONDAY

TUESDAY Only

Subtotal Tuesday Only
MON - FRI

MON - THURS

TUES & THURS

TUESDAY &
WEDNESDAY
TUES, THURS & FRI

MON, TUE, THURS & FRI
MON, TUES, & THURS
TOTAL TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY Only

Wednesday Only Subtotal
MON - FRI

MON - THURS
MON, WED, & FRI

MON & WED
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18

699

37
69
71
46

228
24

10

97
190
28
116
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203
24
105

11

719

72
60
83
39

257

29

217
153
29

227
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31
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WED & FRI
TUESDAY &
WEDNESDAY

TOTAL WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY Only

Thursday Only Subtotal
MON - FRI

MON - THURS

TUES & THURS

TUES, THURS & FRI
MON, TUE, THURS & FRI
MON, TUES, & THURS

THURS & FRI
TOTAL THURSDAY

SATURDAY Only

Saturday Only Subtotal
FRI & SAT

TOTAL SATURDAY

TOTAL SECTIONS
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28
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49
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1 = Lower Division Undergraduate Courses
3 = Upper Division Undergraduate Courses

5 = Graduate Courses

9 = Mixed Undergraduate and Graduate

O = Optometry



